
S A M P L E      I N F O R M A T I O N

Acquired By:  LYCAS NO.:                     828-01-3
 11/16/2021 2:01:57 PM CSTDate Acquired:Sample infromation:

Acq. Method Set:  1_POS_2MIN 1:C,4Vial:
 1Injection #: Date Processed:  11/16/2021 3:17:46 PM CST, 

Injection Volume:  0.50 ul  PDA_01, MS_scanProcessing Method:
Channel Name:Run Time:  2.8 Minutes  PDA Ch1 214nm@4.8nm, MS TIC

 20211116Sample Set Name: Column Name:  

Auto-Scaled Chromatogram

Processed Channel Descr. PDA Ch1 214nm@4.8nm
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Auto-Scaled Chromatogram

Processed Channel Descr. ACQ-SQD2 1: MS Scan MS TIC, Smoothed by 9 point Savitzky-Golay Filter., 
Time offset by  -0.053 mins. (1: 150.00-1000.00 ES+, Centroid, CV=30)
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Peak Results
Channel Name: PDA Ch1 214nm@4.8nm
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RT Width
(sec) Area Height % Area

Base Peak
(Combined)

(m/z)
Channel Name

0.671 8.414 36145295 12558968 100.00 227.14 MS TIC

Peak Results
Channel Name: MS TIC



Match Plot

Retention Time 0.671 Channel Name MS TIC 

162.0

164.5167.0

186.0

189.0

192.9

Peak #1

In
te
ns
ity

0

100000

200000

300000

400000

m/z
150.00 155.00 160.00 165.00 170.00 175.00 180.00 185.00 190.00 195.00 200.00


